GE Fanuc
Automation
Durus*
Controllers
The strong and sturdy family of Durus Controllers integrates I/O, operator interface and control in one small package.
The Durus Controller provides a rugged design and is filled with state-of-the-art features. It is built to take on the industrial environment with
standard features like a built-in Operator Interface, a wide range of communications options, expansion slots, and a solid slide-and-snap
mechanical interlock to expansion modules. Its rugged design and very competitive price allows users even more ability to meet their needs

for applications where more memory and I/O are needed whereas the Durus is ideal for the simpler applications. The Durus Controller meets
all global standards including UL and CE, as well as China RoHS.
Ordering Information
AC Controllers
IC210DAR012 10 point (8) 24 VAC Inputs, (4) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps), 24 VAC input power,
supports expansion and display/keypad
IC210DAR010 10 point (6) AC Inputs, (4) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps), AC input power, supports
expansion and display/keypad
IC210BAR010 10 point (6) AC Inputs, (4) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps), AC input power, supports
expansion and no display/keypad
IC210NAR010 10 point (6) AC Inputs, (4) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps), AC input power, no
expansion, no plastic case and no display/keypad
IC210DAR020 20 point (12) AC Inputs, (8) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps), AC input power,
supports expansion and display/keypad
IC210BAR020 20 point (12) AC Inputs, (8) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps), AC input power,
supports expansion and no display/keypad
IC210NAR020 20 point (12) AC Inputs, (8) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps), AC input power, no
expansion and no display/keypad
DC Controllers
IC210DDR112 10 point (6) 12VDC Inputs, (2) analog inputs‡, (4) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps),
12VDC input power, supports expansion and display/keypad
IC210DDR012 10 point (6) 24VDC Inputs, (2) analog inputs‡, (4) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps),
24VDC input power, supports expansion and display/keypad
IC210BDR012 10 point (6) 24VDC Inputs, (2) analog inputs‡, (4) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps),
24VDC input power, supports expansion, no display/keypad
IC210NDR012 10 point (6) 24VDC Inputs, (2) analog inputs‡, (4) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps),
24VDC input power, no expansion, no plastic case and no display/keypad
IC210DDD012 10 point (6) 24VDC Inputs, (4) 24VDC Out (Transistor 0.5 Amp), (2) analog
inputs‡, 24VDC input power, supports expansion and display/Keypad
IC210BDD012 10 point (6) 24VDC Inputs, (4) 24VDC Out (Transistor 0.5 Amp), (2) analog
inputs‡, 24VDC input power, supports expansion, no display/keypad
IC210NDD012 10 point (6) 24VDC Inputs, (4) 24VDC Out (Transistor 0.5 Amp), (2) analog inputs‡,
24VDC input power, no expansion, no plastic case and no display/keypad
IC210MDR124 20 point with Modbus Slave communications built-in (8) 12VDC Inputs,
(4) analog inputs‡, (8) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps), 12VDC input power, supports expansion and display/keypad
IC210DDR024 20 point (8) 24VDC Inputs, (4) analog inputs‡, (8) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps),
24VDC input power, supports expansion and display/keypad
IC210BDR024 20 point (8) 24VDC Inputs, (4) analog inputs‡, (8) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps),
24VDC input power, supports expansion, no display/keypad
IC210NDR024 20 point (8) 24VDC Inputs, (4) analog inputs‡, (8) Isolated Relay Out (8 Amps),
24VDC input power, no expansion, no plastic case and no display/keypad
IC210DDD024 20 point (8) 24VDC Inputs, (8) 24VDC Out (Transistor 0.5 Amp), (4) analog
inputs‡, 24VDC input power, supports expansion and display/keypad
IC210BDD024 20 point (8) 24VDC Inputs, (8) 24VDC Out (Transistor 0.5 Amp), (4) analog
inputs‡, 24VDC input power, supports expansion, no display/keypad